
Photos from the Geotrip of the IAH Karst Commission  
in karst of Romania and Serbia (14-18 June, 2019)  

with extension during 4th IAH CEG Conference, Donji Milanovac  
(19-20 June, 2019) 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
The list of participants: 

  
Name Surname Country Email 

Romeo Eftimi Albania eftimiromeo@gmail.com 

Augusto  Auler  Brazil aauler@gmail.com 

Eugenia Tarassova Bulgaria etarassova@mail.bg 

Konstantinos Voudouris Greece kvoudour@geo.auth.gr 

Eleni Zagana Greece zagana@upatras.gr 

Antonios Taxiarchis Pavlidis Greece   

Tibor Cserny Hungary cserny.tibor@gmail.com 

Agnes Tahy Hungary tahy.agnes@ovf.hu 

Attilane  Cornis Hungary   

Avihu Burg Israel burg@gsi.gov.il 

Rosario Ruggeri Italy info@cirs-ragusa.org 

Adrian Iurkiewicz Romania aiwicz@yahoo.com 

Iulian  Popa Romania julip_2006@yahoo.co.uk 

Marius Mocuta Romania smariusila@yahoo.com 

Iancu Oraseanu Romania ianora@hotmail.com 

Tica  Kalan Romania   

Olga Meshcheriakova Russia olgam.psu@gmail.com 

Nikolay  Maksimovich Russia nmax54@gmail.com 

Veljko aŀǊƛƴƻǾƛŏ Serbia veljko.marinovic@rgf.bg.ac.rs 

Petar aƛƭŀƴƻǾƛŏ Serbia petar.mi@eunet.rs 

{ŀǑŀ aƛƭŀƴƻǾƛŏ Serbia sasa.milanovic@rgf.bg.ac.rs 

Branislav tŜǘǊƻǾƛŏ Serbia branislav.petrovic@rgf.bg.ac.rs 

Zoran  {ǘŜǾŀƴƻǾƛŏ Serbia zstev_2000@yahoo.co.uk 

Ljiljana ±ŀǎƛŏ Serbia lilydhg@rgf.bg.ac.rs 

Peter Malik Slovakia peter.malik@geology.sk 
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1. Ponoarele, Mehedinסi Plateau (Romania) 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

2. Izvarna karst spring and Tismana Monastery 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
3. Sohodol Gorge and Tirgu Jiu 

  
 



  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

   
 

 
 



 
 

  
 



 
 
 

4. Muerilor and Polovragi caves, Trovants open-air museum, Olari village 
 
 

 
 



 

  
 



  

 
 

  
 
 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

5. Ocnele Mari, Oprisor winery 
 

 



 
 



 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

6. Valja Prerast, Majdanpek, Rajkova Cave (Serbia) 
 

 


